

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 3704/2012

K.L. SWAMY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OFR INCOME TAX AND ANR.  
WITH

Respondent(s)

C.A. No. 3705/2012  
(With C.A. No. 3706/2012  
(With C.A. No. 3707/2012  
(With C.A. No. 3708/2012  
(With C.A. No. 3709/2012

Date : 07/08/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Shruti Iyer, Adv.  
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sudha Pal, Adv.  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

C.A. Nos.3704 and 3706/2012

Service is complete.

Both the parties have filed the statement of case.

C.A. Nos.3705, 3707, 3708 and 3709/2012

Service is complete.

Appellant has filed the statement of case but th

e

respondents have not filed the same.

All the appeals are in complete category.

Registry to process to list the same before the Hon'ble

Court, as per rules.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rupam Dhamija  
Date: 2015.08.12  
11:44:43 IST  
Reason:

(SURAJIT DEY)  
Registrar